CHAFERS/VESSELS + INDUCTION STANDS
EASTERN TABLETOP    32      EASTERN TABLETOP
If you would like to receive our full product line catalog,
simply send us an email at sales@easterntabletop.com
or scan the QR code below for the PDF version.
Full product line available at
WELCOME TO EASTERN.
For over 75 years, we’ve been rethinking how buffets

INDUCTIONS STANDS
Index
ROLL TOP CHAFERS
VESSELS
8 - 11
12 - 29
30 - 41
Chafers
Induction Vessels
Induction Stands
8      EASTERN TABLETOP EASTERN TABLETOP    9
5-STAR ROLL TOP CHAFERS
3114
PARK AVENUE COLLECTION [ MODEL NUMBER GUIDE ]
5-STAR ROLL TOP CHAFERS
3114MB 3114RZ
3117 3117MB 3117RZ
3118 3118MB 3118RZ
Rectangular 8qt.
Square 4qt.
Round 8qt.
3119 3119MB 3119RZ
3114CP
3117CP
3118CP
3119CPRound 4qt.

M E C H A N I S M
STA I N L E SS  ST E E L
O R  G L A SS  L I D
COV E R  STO P S
AT  A N Y  A N G L E
D R I P  F R E E  F E AT U R E
E L E G A N T/ TI M E L E SS
4-STAR VESSEL
H I G H  E N D/C L A SS I C
7-STAR JAZZ ROCK
14      EASTERN TABLETOP EASTERN TABLETOP    15
7-STAR JAZZ ROCK - INDUCTION VESSELS
3995
JAZZ ROCK [ MODEL NUMBER GUIDE ]
7-STAR INDUCTION VESSELS
3995MB 3995RZ
3995G 3995GMB 3995GRZ
Rectangular 8qt. 3995CP
3995GCP
Stainless Steel Black Bronze Copper
Rectangular 8qt.
Glass Lid
3994 3994MB 3994RZ 3994CPSquare 6qt.
3994G 3994GMB 3994GRZ 3994GCPSquare 6qt.
Glass Lid
3998 3998MB 3998RZ 3998CPRound 6qt.
3998G 3998GMB 3998GRZ 3998GCPRound 6qt.
Glass Lid
3997 3997MB 3997RZ 3997CPSquare 4qt.
3997G 3997GMB 3997GRZ 3997GCPSquare 4qt.
Glass Lid
3999 3999MB 3999RZ 3999CPRound 4qt.
3999G 3999GMB 3999GRZ 3999GCPRound 4qt.
Glass Lid
39811G 39811GMB 39811GRZ 39811GCPSoup 11qt.
Glass Lid
8 QT.

HEAT LAMPS
5-STAR JAZZ SMOOTH - INDUCTION VESSELS
8 QT.
Rectangle
6 QT.
Square Round
4 QT.
Square Round
11 QT.
Soup Chafer
JAZZ SMOOTH
HEAT LAMPS
3875
JAZZ SMOOTH [ MODEL NUMBER GUIDE ]
5-STAR INDUCTION VESSELS + HEAT LAMPS
3875MB 3875RZ
3875G 3875GMB 3875GRZ
Rectangular 8qt. 3875CP
3875GCPRectangular 8qt.
Glass Lid
3874 3874MB 3874RZ 3874CPSquare 6qt.
3874G 3874GMB 3874GRZ 3874GCPSquare 6qt.
Glass Lid
3878 3878MB 3878RZ 3878CPRound 6qt.
3878G 3878GMB 3878GRZ 3878GCPRound 6qt.
Glass Lid
3877 3877MB 3877RZ 3877CPSquare 4qt.
3877G 3877GMB 3877GRZ 3877GCPSquare 4qt.
Glass Lid
3879 3879MB 3879RZ 3879CPRound 4qt.
3879G 3879GMB 3879GRZ 3879GCPRound 4qt.
Glass Lid
38811 38811MB 38811RZ 38811CPSoup 11qt.
38811G 38811GMB 38811GRZ 38811GCPSoup 11qt.
Glass Lid
Stainless Steel Black Bronze Copper
Jazz Smooth
Heat Lamps SEE 2025 COMPLETE PRODUCT LINE CATALOGSee complete product line catalog.
JAZZ SMOOTH Heat Lamps are compatible with
Rectangular, Square or Round Vessels.
*Complete item XYLO color coating available upon request.
Utensil Holder/
Drip Catch Tray
MODEL #7670
18      EASTERN TABLETOP EASTERN TABLETOP    19
5-STAR JAZZ SMOOTH + SMOOTH STAND
3875S
JAZZ SMOOTH + SMOOTH STAND [ MODEL NUMBER GUIDE ]
5-STAR INDUCTION VESSELS COMPLETE WITH STAND
3875SMB 3875SRZ
3875GS 3875GSMB 3875GSRZ
Rectangular 8qt. 3875SCP
3875GSCPRectangular 8qt.
Glass Lid
3874S 3874SMB 3874SRZ 3874SCPSquare 6qt.
3874GS 3874GSMB 3874GSRZ 3874GSCPSquare 6qt.
Glass Lid
3878S 3878SMB 3878SRZ 3878SCPRound 6qt.
3878GS 3878GSMB 3878GSRZ 3878GSCPRound 6qt.
Glass Lid
3877S 3877SMB 3877SRZ 3877SCPSquare 4qt.
3877GS 3877GSMB 3877GSRZ 3877GSCPSquare 4qt.
Glass Lid
3879S 3879SMB 3879SRZ 3879SCPRound 4qt.
3879GS 3879GSMB 3879GSRZ 3879GSCPRound 4qt.
Glass Lid
38811S 38811SMB 38811SRZ 38811SCPSoup 11qt.
38811GS 38811GSMB 38811GSRZ 38811GSCPSoup 11qt.
Glass Lid
Stainless Steel Black Bronze Copper
11 QT.
Soup Chafer
8 QT.
Rectangle
6 QT.
Square Round
4 QT.
Square Round
STACKABLE
SMOOTH STAND
For hook on lamps see page 260.
*Complete item XYLO color coating available upon request.
20      EASTERN TABLETOP EASTERN TABLETOP    21
5-STAR CROWN - INDUCTION VESSELS
3935
CROWN [ MODEL NUMBER GUIDE ]
5-STAR INDUCTION VESSELS
3935MB 3935RZ
3935G 3935GMB 3935GRZ
Rectangular 8qt. 3935CP
3935GCPRectangular 8qt.
Glass Lid
3934 3934MB 3934RZ 3934CPSquare 6qt.
3934G 3934GMB 3934GRZ 3934GCPSquare 6qt.
Glass Lid
3938 3938MB 3938RZ 3938CPRound 6qt.
3938G 3938GMB 3938GRZ 3938GCPRound 6qt.
Glass Lid
3964 3964MB 3964RZ 3964CPSquare 4qt.
3964G 3964GMB 3964GRZ 3964GCPSquare 4qt.
Glass Lid
3939 3939MB 3939RZ 3939CPRound 4qt.
3939G 3939GMB 3939GRZ 3939GCPRound 4qt.
Glass Lid
39311G 39311GMB 39311GRZ 39311GCPSoup 11qt.
Glass Lid
Stainless Steel Black Bronze Copper
11 QT.
Soup Marmite

BronzeBlack Copper
BronzeBlack Copper
*Complete item XYLO color coating available upon request.
22      EASTERN TABLETOP EASTERN TABLETOP    23
5-STAR CROWN + FREEDOM STAND
Powder Coated Lid
8 QT. Rectangle
3935S
CROWN + FREEDOM STAND [ MODEL NUMBER GUIDE ]
5-STAR INDUCTION VESSELS COMPLETE WITH STAND
3935SMB 3935SRZ
3935GS 3935GSMB 3935GSRZ
Rectangular 8qt. 3935SCP
3935GSCPRectangular 8qt.
Glass Lid
3934S 3934SMB 3934RZ 3934CPSquare 6qt.
3934GS 3934GSMB 3934GSRZ 3934GSCPSquare 6qt.
Glass Lid
3938S 3938SMB 3938SRZ 3938SCPRound 6qt.
3938GS 3938GSMB 3938GSRZ 3938GSCPRound 6qt.
Glass Lid
3964S 3964SMB 3964SRZ 3964SCPSquare 4qt.
3964GS 3964GSMB 3964GSRZ 3964GSCPSquare 4qt.
Glass Lid
3939S 3939SMB 3939SRZ 3939SCPRound 4qt.
3939GS 3939GSMB 3939GSRZ 3939GSCPRound 4qt.
Glass Lid
Stainless Steel Black Bronze Copper
8 QT.
Rectangle

Drip Catch Tray
7670 7670Utensil Holder/
Drip Catch Tray
Utensil Holder/
Drip Catch Tray
Utensil Holder/
Drip Catch Tray
26      EASTERN TABLETOP EASTERN TABLETOP    27
4-STAR - INDUCTION VESSELS
4-STAR + PILLARD STAND
6 QT. 8 QT.
Rectangle Square Round
3915
4-STAR [ MODEL NUMBER GUIDE ]
4-STAR INDUCTION VESSELS
3915MB 3915RZ
3915G 3915GMB 3915GRZ
Rectangular 8qt. 3915CP
3915GCP
Stainless Steel Black Bronze Copper
Rectangular 8qt.
Glass Lid
3914 3914MB 3914RZ 3914CPSquare 6qt.
3914G 3914GMB 3914GRZ 3914GCP
Square 6qt.
Glass Lid
3918 3918MB 3918RZ 3918CPRound 6qt.
3918G 3918GMB 3918GRZ 3918GCP
Round 6qt.
Glass Lid
3955S
4-STAR + PILLAR'D [ MODEL NUMBER GUIDE ]

5-STAR SQUARE CHAFER
GLASS  |  6QT
4-STAR SQUARE CHAFER
GLASS  |  6QT
5-STAR SQUARE CHAFER
6QT
4-STAR SQUARE CHAFER
6QT
SQUARE INDUCTION SQUARE GRILL
SQUARE GRIDDLE SQUARE BUTCHER BLOCK
REVO ROUND STANDS [ MODEL NUMBER GUIDE ]
10" TALL ROUND
Hook-On Sterno
7" SHORT ROUND
Hook-On Sterno
32278 32278MB 32278RZ 32278CP
32279 32279MB 32279RZ 32279CP
Stainless Steel
10" TALL ROUND
No Sterno Shelf
7" SHORT ROUND
No Sterno Shelf
32268 32268MB 32268RZ 32268CP
32269 32269MB 32269RZ 32269CP
32278RD 32278W
32279RD 32279W
32268RD 32268W
32269RD 32269W
Black Bronze Copper Red White
REVO SQUARE STANDS [ MODEL NUMBER GUIDE ]
10" TALL SQUARE
Hook-On Sterno
7" SHORT SQUARE
Hook-On Sterno
32274 32274MB 32274RZ 32274CP
32273 32273MB 32273RZ 32273CP
Stainless Steel
10" TALL SQUARE
No Sterno Shelf
7" SHORT SQUARE
No Sterno Shelf
32264 32264MB 32264RZ 32264CP
32263 32263MB 32263RZ 32263CP
32274RD 32274W
32273RD 32273W
32264RD 32264W
32263RD 32263W
Black Bronze Copper Red White
10" TALL ROUND STAND
No Sterno Shelf
7" SHORT ROUND STAND